



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

**CRIMINAL MISC. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION U/S 482 BNSS No.
- 294 of 2026**

Chandraveer Alias Chandrapal

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Arvind Kumar Verma, Mahesh Sharma
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 71

HON'BLE NALIN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

Issue notice to opposite party no.2, returnable at an early date.

Put up this case as fresh on 10.02.2026.

January 16, 2026
Fhd

(Nalin Kumar Srivastava,J.)